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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

 

 

No Country Name Title and organisation E-mail address 

Armenia – national authorities delegation 

1 Armenia Hasmik Ghalachyan 
Head, Plant Resources Management, BMA Ministry of Nature 

Protection 

ghalachyanhasmik[at]yahoo.com 

2 Armenia George Fayvush 
Head of department of geobotany and ecological physiology, Institute of 

Botany, National Academy of Science 
gfayvush[at]yahoo.com 

3 Armenia Karen Aghababyan Ornithologist  Karen[at]aua.am 

Armenia - NGOs 

4 Armenia Alla Aleksanyan Nature Rights Protection alla.alexanyan[at]gmail.com  

5 Armenia  Mamikon Ghasabyan Armenian Society for the Protection of Birds (BirdLife in Armenia) armbirds[at]yahoo.com  

Azerbaijan – national authorities delegation 

6 Azerbaijan Vusal Jabbarli Lead advisor, Ministry of Ecology and Natural Resources vusalecoaz[at]mail.ru 

mailto:ghalachyanhasmik@yahoo.com
mailto:alla.alexanyan@gmail.com
mailto:armbirds@yahoo.com
mailto:vusalecoaz@mail.ru


 
No Country Name Title and organisation E-mail address 

Azerbaijan - NGOs 

7 Azerbaijan Elchin Sultanov Director of Azerbaijan Ornithological Society elchin59[at]gmail.com  

8 Azerbaijan Sevinj Sarukhanova Ornithologist, WWF Caucasus 
ssarukhanova[at]wwfcaucasus.or

g  

Georgia – national authorities delegation 

9 
Georgia Carl Amirgulashvili Head of the Biodiversity and Forest Policy Department, Ministry of 

Environment and Natural Resources Protection of Georgia 
k.amirgulashvili[at]moe.gov.ge 

10 
Georgia Natia Tskhovrebadze Chief specialist of the Forest Policy Division, Ministry of Environment 

and Natural Resources Protection of Georgia 
n.tskhovrebadze[at]moe.gov.ge 

11 Georgia Kakha Artsivadze NACRES kakha.artsivadze[at]nacres.org 

12 Georgia Bejan Lortkipanidze NACRES bejan.lortkipanidze[at]nacres.org 

Georgia - NGOs 

13 Georgia Maka Tsereteli The Green Movements of Georgia / Friends of the Earth m_tsereteli[at]yahoo.com 

14 Georgia Marina Jordania The Green Movements of Georgia / Friends of the Earth majordania[at]yahoo.com 

15 Georgia Zura Javakhishrili Ilia State University 
zurab.javakhishvili.1[at]ilianni.ed

u.ge 

16 Georgia Giorgi Darchiashvili Tbilisi zoo giorgi[at]zoo.ge 

International evaluators 

mailto:elchin59@gmail.com
mailto:ssarukhanova@wwfcaucasus.org
mailto:ssarukhanova@wwfcaucasus.org
mailto:k.amirgulashvili@moe.gov.ge
mailto:n.tskhovrebadze@moe.gov.ge
mailto:giorgi.gorgadze@nacres.org


 
No Country Name Title and organisation E-mail address 

17 Belgium Marc Roekaerts International expert, Council of Europe marc[at]eureko.be  

18 Latvia Otars Opermanis International expert, Council of Europe opermanis[at]gmail.com 

19 Latvia Inese Gmizo-Larmane  Independent expert, Council of Europe inese.gmizo[at]gmail.com 

Bern Convention 

20 France Alexandre Ghafari  Council of Europe, Secretariat of the Bern Convention alexandre.ghafari[at]coe.int 

21 France Tania Braulio Council of Europe, Secretariat of the Bern Convention tania.braulio[at]coe.int 

Delegation of the European Union to Georgia 

22 Georgia Kaido Sirel 
Deputy Head of Operations Section, Delegation of the European Union 

to Georgia 

Kaido.SIREL[at]eeas.europa.eu 
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